AC-DC Power Module YA15 Series
Page 1 of 9                                                                                    April 19, 2012
Technical Specification V1.0
YA15 Series  Modules Outline Diagram
Features
◆ Industry Size（62.0 mm×45.0 mm×22.5mm）
◆ Universal Input Voltage
◆ 2500Vac  Isolation Voltage
◆ 100KHz Switching Frequency
◆ Short Circuit Protection , Auto Recovery
◆ 100% Burn-in
◆ 2-year warranty
Performance Specifications And Ordering Guide
Unless otherwise specified, all values are given at: 25℃, one standard atmosphere pressure, pure resistive load
and basic connection.
Model
Output Input
Efficiency
Voltage(V)  Current(A) Ripple and
Noise(mV)
Capacitive
load(uF)
Range-AC
(Volts)
single
YAS15-3-N 3.3 3.6 50 4700 165-265 75%
YAS15-5-N 5.05 3 50 10000 165-265 76%
YAS15-12-N 12 1.25 100 3300 165-265 78%
YAS15-15-N 15 1 100 2200 165-265 79%
YAS15-24-N 24 0.63 100 1000 165-265 79%
45
.0
(1
.7